Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

ROASTED

VERMICELLI-180G

Grand Total 47 0.721 50,404.27 0.00 0.00 50,404.27 1,559.93 1,559.93 53,524.13 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.13-

53,524.00 

Total in Words  [  Fifty Three Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Four Rupees Only ]